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Maple & Horseradish BBQ Sauce 2Kg
Short Product Name:
Smoke flavour Tomato Sauce with Horseradish and Maple Syrup

A sweet and smoky BBQ tomato sauce flavoured with maple syrup and horseradish.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060092698764   Internal GTIN: 05060092698764   Supplier : Stokes Sauces   Suppliers Product Code : CTSABQ241/0002

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1839kJ

438kcal
0.2g 0g 48.3g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1839kJ 438kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1839kJ 

438kCal

Carbohydrates 52.6g

of which sugars 48.3g

Fat 0.2g

of which saturates 0g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 1.5g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar and Cane Molasses (40%), Tomato Purée (17%) Water, Malt Vinegar (from <b>Barley</b>), Horseradish (4%), Spicy Table Sauce (Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Colour: Caramel, Sugar Syrup, Salt, Tamarinds,

Acid: Acetic Acid, Cayenne Pepper, Cloves, Garlic Oil, Stabiliser: Tragacanth Gum), Maple Syrup (3%), <b>Soy </b>Sauce (Water, Salt, <b>Soybean</b>, <b>Wheat </b>Flour), Thickener: Modified Maize Starch,

Seasoning (Salt, Smoke Powder (Smoke Flavouring), Honey Powder, Natural Flavouring Extracts).

Supplier's Product Code : CTSABQ241/0002

Product Added : 13 April 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 14 April 2026

erudus id : ff9d1f01174b4a9dafb21eb98b357bce

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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